
Garden Programs 

Program Administration & Oversight ChairMarci Maietta Weinberg  tmagarden@ocorganicgardenblog.com

Planting Chair Ellen Kinoshita e24shin@yahoo.com

     Pumpkins Naomi DeiRossi deirossi@sbcglobal.net

     Seed and Supply Donations Jennifer Goodwin jsgoodwinca@yahoo.com

Produce Sales and Demo Cooking Chair Jennifer Whyte jenniferwhyte@ca.rr.com

     Produce Sales Team Joyce Howie jshowie1@cox.net

     Produce Sales Team Carolyn Demmerle demmerle@sbcglobal.net

     Produce Sales Team Leda McCarry l_mccarry@yahoo.com

     Produce Sales Team Sophie Ngeth

     Flower Arranger for Produce Team Open

2nd Grade Worm Composting Chair John O'Brien johnnyob@sbcglobal.net

     Co-chair Open

4th Grade Hot Composting Chair Lisa Resurreccion lresurreccion@cox.net

     Co-chair Open

Nutrition Education Chair Open

Garden Masters: classroom parent volunteers

Garden Master Development Chair Marci Maietta Weinberg  tmagarden@ocorganicgardenblog.com

     Garden Master Recruitment Diana Spinoglio spinoglio@pacbell.net

     Teacher Visitation Schedule  Katie Weissberg weissberg2@cox.net

     Planter GM Development Ellen Kinoshita e24shin@yahoo.com

     Explorer GM Development Diana Spinoglio spinoglio@pacbell.net

     Maintainer GM Development  Marci Maietta Weinberg  tmagarden@ocorganicgardenblog.com

     Composter GM Development Mark Hay mnhay2000@yahoo.com

     LEAD GM Development Valerie Sullivan valeriesullivan@hotmail.com

     Workshop Refreshments Kate Kersten katekersten@cox.net

     Master Gardeners Teena Spindler teena.spindler@gmail.com

Joanne Bryd jbannon@msn.com

Communcations:  Blog, All Star News, Marquee, Media

Communications Chair  Diana Spinoglio spinoglio@pacbell.net

     GM and Teacher Communications Valerie Sullivan valeriesullivan@hotmail.com

     Blog Master Danielle Gallagher danigall@sbcglobal.net

     Graphic Design & Garden Signs Regina Frank regina_m_frank@yahoo.com

     Classroom Signs  Diana Spinoglio spinoglio@pacbell.net

Maintenance  

Construction Co Chairs  Brandon Dove brandon@jesterworld.net

 John O'Brien johnnyob@sbcglobal.net

     Beautification Day Coordinator Naomi DeiRossi deirossi@sbcglobal.net

     Irrigation and Tree Trimming David Spinoglio Dspinoglio@irvinecompany.com
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Grants and Corporate Partnerships
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